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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grant Elementary

Q1 What is the grade of the child for whom you are completing this
survey?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 0
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Q2 How many children do you have at this school?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 0
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Q3 How far does your child live from school?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 0

Less than 1/4
mile

1/4 mile up to
1/2 mile

1/2 mile up to

1 mile up to 2
miles

More than 2
miles

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 1/4 mile 6.45% 4
1/4 mile up to 1/2 mile 1.61% 1
1/2 mile up to 1 mile 14.52% 9
1 mile up to 2 miles 25.81% 16
More than 2 miles 51.61% 32
Don't know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 62
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Q4 On most days, how does your child arrive at and leave from school?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 0
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ARRIVE AT SCHOOL
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grant Elementary

Q5 How long does it normally take your child to get to/from school?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 0
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11 - 20 minutes
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minutes
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TRAVEL TIME TO SCHOOL TRAVEL TIME FROM SCHOOL TOTAL RESPONDENTS
Less than 5 minutes 100.00% 78.95%
19 15
80.00% 90.00%
16 18
94.12% 82.35%
16 14
More than 20 minutes 71.43% 100.00%
10 14
Don't know / Not sure 100.00% 100.00%
1 1
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Q6 Has your child asked you for permission to walk or bike to/from school
in the last year?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 30.65% 19
NoO 69.35% 43
TOTAL 62
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grant Elementary

Q7 My child already walks or bikes to/from school.

Answered: 62  Skipped: 0
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Yes 6.45%

NoO 93.55%
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Q8 Which of the following issues affected your decision to NOT allow your
child to walk or bike to/from school? (Select ALL that apply.)

Answered: 58  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES

Distance

Speed of traffic along route
Sidewalks or pathways

Amount of traffic along route

Safety of intersections and crossings
Weather or climate

Adults to walk or bike with

Convenience of driving
Time

Violence or crime
Crossing guards

Child's before or after school activities

Total Respondents: 58
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grant Elementary

Q9 At what grade would you allow your child to walk or bike to/from school
alone?

Answered: 57  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES
Kindergarten
1

2
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I would not allow at any grade.

TOTAL

# (OPTIONAL) COMMENTS?

There are no responses.
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RESPONSES

0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
1.75% 1
10.53% 6
17.54% 10
17.54% 10
3.51% 2
5.26% 3
5.26% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
15.79% 9
22.81% 13
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grant Elementary

Q10 Why do you not feel comfortable allowing your child to walk or bike at

AW N
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14

any grade?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 48

RESPONSES

We are open enrolled, it is much too far.

We live in the country its to secluded and | don't trust other drivers

We live too far away from all of the schools in the district.

He’s 9, it’s too far. | don't care how many bike paths you create, it won’t happen
Rural/Too farm from school.

Due to distance and how people drive on Church and 80th.

| do feel Grant School area is safe, however, you never know when a stranger would come by
and scoop my little girl up off the side of the road. Her walk to school would involve an area
with few homes, South Park Road.

Distance

Too much traffic and not a safe route available(they would have to ride on Griffith and cross
80th)

The distance, back roads, speed limits are high, and safety of being alone
It is too far to bike and would take too much time if she did

Distance

Traffic and risk of predators

It's over 5miles

14723

DATE
12/4/2023 12:02 PM

12/1/2023 7:38 AM
11/30/2023 2:59 PM
11/30/2023 2:09 PM
11/30/2023 1:35 PM
11/30/2023 12:32 PM
11/30/2023 11:25 AM

11/30/2023 11:05 AM
11/30/2023 9:45 AM

11/30/2023 9:44 AM
11/30/2023 9:44 AM
11/30/2023 9:43 AM
11/30/2023 9:43 AM
11/20/2023 4:06 PM



WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grant Elementary

Q11 Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this
problem were changed or improved?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 19
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Adults to walk
or bike with
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grant Elementary

Q12 In your opinion, how much does your child's school encourage or
discourage walking and biking to/from school?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 1
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Discourages

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Encourages 0.00%
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Neither 86.89%
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Q13 How much fun is walking or biking for your child?

Answered: 61
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Q14 How healthy is walking or biking for your child?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Healthy 57.38%
Healthy 39.34%
Neutral 3.28%
Unhealthy 0.00%

0.00%
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Q15 What is the highest grade or year of school you completed?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 1

Grades 1
through 8...

Grades 9
through 11...

Grade 12 or GED I
College1to 3
years
College 4
years or more

Prefer not to
answer
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Grades 1 through 8 (Elementary) 0.00%
Grades 9 through 11 (Some high school) 0.00%

Grade 12 or GED 4.92%
College 1 to 3 years 26.23%
College 4 years or more 68.85%
Prefer not to answer 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q16 Please provide any additional comments below:

Answered: 13 Skipped: 49

RESPONSES

| would feel safer with an adult crossing guard or a stoplight just for the cross walk or a blinking
road stoplight for that one crossing over 8th street and WW.

Out were we live people always speed or do donuts so | don't trust them for my kids to be safe
walking or biking

We live exactly 1 mile from Grant school. However to get to Grant my child would need to
either walk along Whitrock or South Park Drive then cross over 80th St. | will never allow her to
walk/bike along Whitrock; our neighbor was killed biking along Whitrock. For it to be safe
Whitrock would need sidewalks, and then a crossing guard at 80th. For her to take the South
Park Drive route it would eliminate the need for a sidewalk since there isn't the traffic volume,
but again then at 80th there would need to be a crossing guard (or | guess at least a traffic light
that would stop traffic). The ideal would be sidewalks (not a bike lane...sidewalks!! Bike lanes
still have you walking/biking right next to the traffic and there needs to be safe separation
between walkers/bikers and traffic!) all along the whole length of Whitrock for the general
safety of everyone. Plus, it makes neighborhoods much more walkable, and it could even
connect to the route around the lake. In a year or so, my child would probably love to bike or
walk up to the gas station on the corner of 80th and Whitrock, less than a mile from our home,
but I will never allow that due to the traffic speed and volume on Whitrock with no sidewalks
that allow for a safe route with separation from traffic. | believe all main road corridors should
have sidewalks to encourage safe walking and biking to connect neighborhoods, encourage
physical activity, and to allow for safe passage to schools and businesses.

We need to take Griffith to school. | wouldn’t want to see the speed changed and we're too far
to allow my kids to walk/bike from Grant.

| can't trust the traffic along County WW. My son would love to walk or bike, and | sometimes
go with him, but with no bike lane past the school to the East it's very dangerous in the
morning and afternoon times.

First, my educational history has absolutely NO importance in this survey. | also don't see how
some of these answers would accurately show why | dont allow my child to bike to school. If
we bike, | have to go along. The ONLY stretch of any type of sidewalk available on our route is
the short section at the bridge on 80th St. The narrow roads, the traffic, the speed of the
traffic, and the lack of any decent crosswalks or signs to alert of pedestrian crossings along
this route are the reasons my child will never bike this route alone while attending grade school
at Grant.

Discussed the distric5 is spending so much money to have this company create a plan and
send out the survey

Safety of students to walk and bike would be a huge priority!

| do feel there should be more safe walking/ biking paths in the area, such as Whitrock Ave &
80th, where pediastrian traffic can be heavy. The entire community would benefit from this, not
just students

If cell phones weren't an issue we would have our kids walk back and forth to school. The
distraction of cell phones and selfishness of a lot of people makes parents be reserved on
what their kids can and can't do. There is lack of help in today's society and not a lot of people
that want to help a kid in need plus there is a lot of crazy people out there that cause
reservations in decisions.

We live on 80th St. As much as | would be okay with my son biking the distance we are from
school, he has to cross 80th Street twice due to how the sidewalk is set up and there is no
way it will ever be safe for him while he is still young enough to attend Grant

| do feel the school doesn't encourage walking or riding the bike more. Perhaps it's due to the

22/ 23
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large number of zone exemptions but there are a lot more children getting rides from family
than there are walking to or from s

Griffith and 80th would be the biggest deterrent from us allowing our children (one in school,
one going into 4k next year) to bike to school. There are no bike paths on Griffith or 80th.
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